
***

P/O

G5/G6

Z/W

VCC
EEV

- +

G4/G3

L/K

Sockets for Modules on Main PCB, Component Site

NC

NC

???
NC

COHERENCE ONE
PREAMPLIFIER
PCB naming:
PN 58616 REV C.1
Ser.-No 000614

drawed by www.tiefbassuebertragung.de

S/-

R/-

V/T

P/O

Z/W

Y/VX

6

57

3

2

1

6

5
7

3

2

1

Batch 08-89

Batch 29-89

M/N

Chassis-GND

NC

R/L

R/L

Tape Out

input select

R/L

R/L

F/E G2/G1

Low Level

Gain
MC-Load

Spectrol
 43P201

NC

R/L

D/B
J/H

c/A

G4/G3

L/K

PHONO AMP
PHONO AMP
High Level

NON-INVERTING
INVERTINGLINE 

AMPs

3

2 6

G5/G6

G8/G7

1

2

3

5

6

7

NC

c/A
D/B

F/E

VCC
EEV

- +

J/H G2/G1

+-
VEE

CCV

PHONO-AMP SERIES II

LOW LEVEL HIGH LEVEL

+-
VEE

CCV

V/T

Y/VX

LINE-AMP SERIES II

INVERTING NON-INVERTING

*** : according Owmer's Manual

220nF

NC

uPC812C
to PIN2

out normal

out inv

NU

NU

360

NU

NU

2x10Klog

1x10Klin

Tape
out

P&G D23017/4

CD

Tape

Tuner

Volume

P&G D21999/2

NU
NU

360

200

NU

Phono

220nF

33nF

NU

360

12K1

2K21

47K

10k

R-EQ

30R1

NU

NU

NU

150

357k

357k

Mute
150

150
R-FB R-FB

1M

R-FB
R-FB

10K

10k10k

1M

150

150

150

NU

10k
10k

357k

10k

Rx
56R

R-FB
R-FB

475 10

78R7

1K18 12K1

R-FB

R-FB
475

1K
2K21

511
10k

1M

10k


